
VERNON

31-mars-2019

M : Julien Colson

C : Pierre Colson

E : Lou Bouniol

Définitif

Résultats / Results

C1

JUGES

N°4 - DRA2G

ChevalCl. Cavalier TotalJuge E Juge H Juge M Juge B

Amateur 2 Grand Prix Nb Engagés: 2

Nb Partis: 1

Nb Classés: 1

Juge C

Ens.

31-mars-2019

Gains

%Err./Pen.

Sexe/Race/Robe/Année/PèreXMère(Père de Mère)/Propriétaire/Naisseur/Pays Sexe

Bonus

1 CHELTENHAM Anne Sophie PAROT 66,000%

 (1)

-

-

67,333%

 (1)

612,00

 (1)

70,667%

122,00-

- - / -

H/OC/Bai/2012/Quite Easy x Qualice(Tunes Of Glory)/PAROT ANNE-SOPHIE(100%)/Parot Anne-Sophie(100%)/FRA

68,000%

-

NP CLAY'S CATHERINA Danielle HAZEBROUCK -

-

-

-

-

--

-

-

- -

F/OLD/Al bru/2003/Clay x Lady Cathrin(Sir Caletto)/HAZEBROUCK DANIELLE(100%)/Mme Brigitte Zilling (100%)/FRA

-

-

31-mars-2019 13:27
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